

Crl. Revision 311/2023
STATE
Vs.
DR. DHEERAJ & others
PS: Subahsh Palace

22.07.2023

Fresh criminal revision petition has been received by way of allocation. Let it be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

At request, be listed for consideration on **24.07.2023**.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
22.07.2023